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OP GIOVANILE FOLIGNO (0503051A)
FOLIGNO - 01-09-2005 - 04-09-2005

Torneo OP GIOVANILE FOLIGNO 0503051A

Luogo FOLIGNO  [Perugia - Umbria]
Periodo 01-09-2005 - 04-09-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SANCHIRICO ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Barluzzi Luciano         ITA UMB PG 1604 0 0 1992 M 118150

16 NC Biccheri Nicolo'         ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1995 M 127165

19 1N Cuppone Damiano          ITA UMB PG 0 0 1991 M 127426

5 NC Della Mora David         ITA MAR MC 1431 0 0 1992 M 118606

6 NC Di Castro Samuel         ITA LAZ RM 1380 0 0 1993 M 119012

7 NC Ferri Fabio              ITA UMB PG 1428 0 0 1993 M 119293

10 NC Gramaccioni Lorenzo      ITA UMB PG 1449 0 0 1994 M 121856

18 CM Guidi Giacomo ITA LOM MI 0 0 1991 M 127203

20 NC Guidi Simone             ITA LOM MI 1323 0 0 1994 M 127427

15 NC Lepri Nicola             ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1997 M 127164

17 NC Magnani Dario            ITA UMB PG 1359 0 0 1995 M 127171

3 NC Martinelli Matteo        ITA UMB PG 1419 0 0 1993 M 116954

9 NC Meniconi Fabrizio        ITA UMB PG 1407 0 0 1994 M 121855

8 NC Minelli Paolo            ITA UMB PG 1380 0 0 1993 M 119294

2 3N Pelagalli Marco          ITA MAR MC 1502 0 0 1991 M 108237

1 NC Pinchi Riccardo          ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1995 M

11 NC Ricci Federico           ITA LAZ RM 1497 0 0 1993 M 122911

14 NC Santocchi Nicolas        ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1995 M 126068

13 NC Serpolla Cosimo          ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1993 M 125353

12 3N Spornberger Maximilian   ITA ALT BZ 1503 0 0 1995 M 123357
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 2N Barluzzi Luciano         ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1992 M 118150

16 NC Biccheri Nicolo'         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1995 M 127165

5 NC Della Mora David         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 118606

6 NC Di Castro Samuel         ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1993 M 119012

7 NC Ferri Fabio              ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 119293

10 NC Gramaccioni Lorenzo      ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 M 121856

20 NC Guidi Simone             ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1994 M 127427

15 NC Lepri Nicola             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1997 M 127164

17 NC Magnani Dario            ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1995 M 127171

3 NC Martinelli Matteo        ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1993 M 116954

9 NC Meniconi Fabrizio        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1994 M 121855

8 NC Minelli Paolo            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 M 119294

2 3N Pelagalli Marco          ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1991 M 108237

1 NC Pinchi Riccardo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1995 M

11 NC Ricci Federico           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1993 M 122911

14 NC Santocchi Nicolas        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1995 M 126068

13 NC Serpolla Cosimo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1993 M 125353

12 3N Spornberger Maximilian   ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1995 M 123357
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